

## SPONSOR FORM SummerFest Saturday, June 1st 6pm-9pm West Rec, North Oaks

Please Check your Sponsor Level	
☐ SummerFest Title Sponsor (\$7,500)	☐ Beverage Tent Sponsor (\$1,000) FILLED!
FILLED!	☐ Photo Booth Sponsor (\$1000)
☐ Fireworks Sponsor (\$5,000) FILLED!	☐ Car Show Sponsor (\$500) FILLED!
☐ Ambiance Sponsor (\$5000)	<ul><li>Additional Entertainment</li></ul>
Gold Sponsor (\$5000)	Sponsor (\$500)
☐ Band Sponsor (\$3,000) FILLED!	☐ Dunk Tank Sponsor (\$500) FILLED!
☐ Seating Tent Sponsor (\$2,000) FILLED!	☐ NOHOA T-Shirt Sponsor (\$500)
☐ Kids BouncyLand Sponsor	☐ Dog Show Sponsor (\$500) FILLED!
(2 opportunities) (\$1,250) 1 FILLED!	Activity Sponsors
Less Waste Sponsor (\$1,250)	(6 Opportunities) (\$250) 1 of 6 FILLED!
*If there is a level that you would like to sponsor that is not repre	sented above, please let us know. We will work with you!
Company or Family Name (for advertising purposes):  Contact Name:	
Contact Name:	
Cell:	
Email:	
Address:	<del></del>
	<del></del>
**If you have a logo, please email it along with	this form to: Kathy.Roth@rowcal.com
Payment Information:	
Total Amount \$	
Make checks payable to NOHOA. (In the Memo line v	vrite: "SummerFest")
Mail payment & this form by MAY 24th to:	
NOHOA, Attn: Kathy Roth	
100 Village Center Drive, #240	
North Oaks, MN 55127	

• (check here) Our company/family will be at SummerFest and can help volunteer at the event. Mackenzie Anderson, Event Planner will be in touch with you for the details.



## SPONSOR FORM NOHOA New Resident Gathering Sunday, October 6th 3-5pm North Oaks Golf Club Ballroom, North Oaks

Please Check your Sponsor Level
☐ Title Sponsor (\$2,000)
☐ New Resident Gift Sponsor (\$1,500)
Food Sponsors (3 Opportunities) (\$1,000) 2 of 3 FILLED!
☐ Bronze Sponsors (Several Opportunities) (\$500)
*If there is a level that you would like to sponsor that is not represented above, please let us know. We will work with you!
Sponsor Information:
Company or Family Name (for advertising purposes):
Contact Name:
Cell:
Email:
Address:
**If you have a logo, please email it along with this form to: Kathy.Roth@rowcal.com
Payment Information:
Total Amount \$
Make checks payable to NOHOA. (In the Memo line write: "New Resident Gathering")
Mail payment & this form to by SEPTEMBER 15th:
NOHOA, Attn: Kathy Roth
100 Village Center Drive, #240
North Oaks MN 55127

• (check here) Our company/family will be at the New Member Gathering and can help volunteer at the event. Mackenzie Anderson, Event Planner will be in touch with you for the details.



## SPONSOR FORM WinterFest Sunday, December 8<sup>th</sup>, 5-7 p.m. West Rec, North Oaks

Please Check your Sponsor Level
☐ Title Sponsor (\$2,000)
☐ Carriage Sponsor (\$1,000)- FILLED!
☐ Heated Tent Sponsor (\$1,000)
☐ Santa Experience Sponsor (\$500) - FILLED!
☐ Coffee /Hot Chocolate Sponsor (\$500) - FILLED!
☐ Llama Experience Sponsor (\$500)
☐ Victorian Carolers (\$400)
☐ Face Painting Sponsor (2 opportunities) (\$300)- FILLED!
☐ Balloon Artist Sponsor (2 opportunities) (\$300)
☐ Holiday Craft Corner Sponsor (\$250)
Cookies/Refreshment Sponsor (2 opportunities) (\$150) 1 of 2 FILLED!
☐ Fire Pit Experience (\$150) -FILLED!
*If there is a level that you would like to sponsor that is not represented above, please let us know. We will work with you!
Company or Family Name (for advertising purposes):
Contact Name:
Contact Name:
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:  Address:
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:  Address:
Contact Name:
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:  Address:  **If you have a logo, please email it along with this form to: Kathy.Roth@rowcal.com
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:  Address:  **If you have a logo, please email it along with this form to: Kathy.Roth@rowcal.com  Payment Information:  Total Amount \$
Contact Name:  Cell: Email: Address:  **If you have a logo, please email it along with this form to: Kathy.Roth@rowcal.com  Payment Information: Total Amount \$  Make checks payable to NOHOA. (In the Memo line write: "WinterFest")
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:  Address:  **If you have a logo, please email it along with this form to: Kathy.Roth@rowcal.com  Payment Information:  Total Amount \$
Contact Name:  Cell:  Email:  Address:  **If you have a logo, please email it along with this form to: Kathy.Roth@rowcal.com  Payment Information:  Total Amount \$  Make checks payable to NOHOA. (In the Memo line write: "WinterFest")  Mail payment & this form to by November 15th:

• (check here) Our company/family will be at the WinterFest and can help volunteer at the event. Deb Breen, the event coordinator, will be in touch with you for the details.